BEACH ENERGY LTD.

BEACH ENERGY LTD.
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Overview
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Price
1.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -217%(-0.04)

AUO000000BPT9
BPT

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,200 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.575 AUD (204,528)
1.585 AUD (93,621)
1.61 AUD

1.615 AUD

1.58 AUD

1.615 AUD

1.595814 AUD
15,388,397
24,557,018.79

4,651

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

282

WKN: BPT

2.50

2.00 AM

L.50

L.00

|

Sy

T
A, gt
'y me | LﬂW W

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198518930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BPT9&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fec3fbd1241d854cee069587c94967443e116c039c5c4c2d527fd3d70472ffce&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bff9b20c7329e51e4&time=1712865650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f95a891761f3d71c4b90ed15c47b02e6a278ba25cd639fbd02fb339e7d25050&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=663bc4993c53654b6&time=1712865650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f1e28b1c098df1222fdedf256a5f082e9453127982e3eddad7d9075485f664&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd78e50eb33784879&time=1712865650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ff15bf50c195296afe2e9d6389e9ba7c17f24307481ba3c048ec7ba80ee308c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7baffe5638041fa53&time=1712865650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec0e068710d2b05c60b83580c1eff28ea047ce45df440fd759d2fc0a4a1dd8c1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34162535294322e48&time=1712865650&tool=RSC

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/04/10 08:10:39

Price
1.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -2.17%(-0.04)

ISIN AU000000BPT9
Symbol BPT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,200 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.575 AUD (204,528)
Ask (Ask size) 1.585 AUD (93,621)
Open 1.61 AUD
High 1.615 AUD
Low 1.58 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.615 AUD
VWAP 1.595814 AUD
Volume (pcs) 15,388,397
Trading volume 24,557,018.79
Number of trades 4,651
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.28% +4.98% -7.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.08 -0.14
Beta 0.91 1.08 1.21
Volatility 38.58 34.86 43.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:08

08:10

08:04

21:30

1.72 AUD (17,845,625)
1.72 AUD (8,823,671)
1.63 AUD (6,832,601)
1.55 AUD (7,180,621)

1.93 AUD (2024/04/05)

1.48 AUD (2024/04/08)

1.93 AUD (2024/04/05)

1.30 AUD (2023/05/18)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.985 EUR 0.00 2
0.935 EUR 0.00 1
0.925 EUR 0.00 1
0.925 EUR 0.00 1
1.06 USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80427882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

Australian Securities
Exchange

10

2024/04/ 19:30 0.925 EUR 0.00
10

- - - 0.00

2024/04/ 08:10 1.58 AUD 24.56
10

4,651
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418736502

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BEACH ENERGY

Level 1, Conyngham Street 25 5065
Glenside, SA

Telefon: +61 8 8338 2833
Fax: +61 8 8338 2336
E-mail: info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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